r iz

ICAN Consulting

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogbobbbobbuodoooobobbobbboooooooobon

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/125036.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/125036.html

godooooddd
'000 000000 0 "&not;&mdash;&mdash;J 0 0 &bull;0 0 0 O

gobbobbbodgogoobobobbtbdoodooboobboooooooobooboo
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobobobbodooooobobbbodooooobobboad
gobobobobobodooooooobobobobbtbdooooobbobbbooooooonbo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goooo

b ogooooobobbooooooon
gogoooboboodd
guobooboogagd

gdoooobobbbboooogon
gogzoo7-20000 oo obooogooon
gozo07-20000 000D OoObOOO0oooon
gogzoo7-20000 U oooooougoooon
gozo07-20000 oo bobboooooooon
gogzoo7-20000 U ooobooougoooon

g oggobbbobbuoooooboboobood
ggoboboobboooooobbobobooo
gogooobogd

gogoboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood
gogobobobbouooooobbobbodd
gooboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad
gogoboboobboooooobbobbooo



gogooobood
gooboobogod
gogooobood
gooboobood
gogobobbobboooooobbobbodad
gooboobood
ggoooobood
gooboobood
ggoooobood
godobobobboooooobbobbobooo
gogooobogd
gooboobood
gogooobogd
gooboobood
gogobobobbouoooooobobobbodad
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd

gogoggbbbbooogooobo
guobobbogooooobbuogoooon
gogobobobbbouoogobbbobodad
guobobbogooooobbuogoooon
goobobbobbuodoooobobobobbodd
gobobbogoooooobbgooooon
goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd
gobobbogoooooobbgooooon
gogobbbbbodgoooobboobbboooooon
gobobbogoooooobbgooooon

gdoogobbobbbooooooboboobbouoooon



gooobboobbdoooad

AOoobbooodgdad

gooooboboobood

AOoobodooooobod

AOoobodooooobod

gooobbobobbdooood

AOouobogooooon

1
2
3
4
s 0000o00oouoao
6
7
8
9

goooboobood

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3L
32.

0o0oo@o)oooo
00000000000
000@O0)D00o0ooog
0Oo0O000O000o0
0ooo0oo0ooon
00000000000
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
0000000000000
00000000000000000
0000000000000
00000000000000000
000000000000
000000000000000
00000000000
0o0oo000o0ooon
00000000000
00000000000
000000000000
000000000000000
DOo0O000O00O00
0o0o0000ooon



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
ol
52.
93.
54.
99.
56.
o7.
58.
99.
60.

gobooboogad
gooboobooooogd
gobboobooooad
gooobooood
gobbooboooooad
gooobooood
goboobooooad
gooobooood
gobbooboooooad
gooooobood
gobboobooggad
goboooood
gobobboooggobo
gooooo
gobbobbougoooobo
gobobooboooood
goboobooggd
goboboobboooogd
goboboooogd
gobobooboooood
goboboooogd
gooooood
goboboooggd
goboboboooood
goboobooggd
gobobobboooooooobon
goboood
gobooboooad

gogobbobbooooooboon
gogoooon
gooobooboboodgd



(0) 000000
(0) 000000
(0)oooo

(0) 000000
(0) 000000
(0) 000000
0000o0o0o0oooon
(0)000D0O000
(0)0DODOO0O0O00
00000000
(0)ooooo
(0)oooo
00ooo0ooo
(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O0000
00000000
(0)ooooo
(0)0oooo

gdooooobobobbodooooooobooo
gggogobbbobbuooooooboo
gogooboobooboogd

gogooobogd

gogoboobood
goobbobbouoooobbbbodd
gogoobooboboodgd
gogobobobobodd
goooboboboooooon
goobobbobbuodoooobobobobbodd
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogobobobobodd



o 2009-20120 0 dggdoooooboogd
godoobbobbbooooooooboon
gogooooooood
goobooobbooooon
gogz009-20120 oo obooooooon
gooz009-20120 oo ooooO
gong2009-20120 0o ooo
0godo2009-20120 000 DOOO

gobobbooooooobuogooooo
goggoboobbouooooobboon

gobbobbbudggooobobbbdoodgooboobbbooouoooobnoo
gogobobobbtodooooobobobbooooooobbobobobooo

gobgobobobodoouobouoouoouoboboobuoobuoooua

0o010-60343300 s guoubonuooooooobouoooooon
oot uobouo,obougoouoon
0000000 email:chinairr@sina.comO OO0 0 00O O

0000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/125036.html

googuo

gowpgoooood
godz20b0b0bood
gog3agooooogd
go4dopooboog
gogsgoooboogd
goedobobboooooon


https://www.icandata.com/view/125036.html

ggdrooboood

ooood

gboooobooboouodotdoooooobooouoooooooonoogognn
gogooood

goooooooouoooooooon
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
ogoogo

guoboooogoo

gboooooobooddouodoooooonoouodgo
gubobboooouooobuoooooboobbouoooooo
gboooooooooouodno
gobobboooouobobobbuoooobobobboouaoo

0000000 0000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
O000oooOoOoO0oooooooobOOg http://www.saic.gov.cn
000000000000 O http://www.customs.gov.cn

O00O0Ooo0OD0OO0000d http://www.mofcom.gov.cn

000000000 O0OnO http://www.csrc.gov.cn

O00O0Ooo0OD0OO0000d http://www.mofcom.gov.cn

00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org

00000000000000 http://comtrade.un.org

Joooooogg

O00bO0bDOO0wwwicandatacomd DD 00O OOODOOOOOODOOO0OOOOOOODOO
guobobbodgoooobbougooobbbobooobobbbooooooo
gogooboboboboodd



goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
gooboboobobbtodooooobobboooouobbobbbooooooob LD
gogobbbobboooooobbobbooooooooboon

gogoooo
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
goggoobobobbododoooobobobobodad

goooooo
gogoobbobobbbbbooooooooobbg
gogobobboobbobboooooooobooo;
gogoboobobobbbooooooboobooboboog,
gogobbobbbbbboduoooogobobood



